
	
  
	
  

DOOR	
  RATE	
  &	
  OIL	
  CHANGE	
  PRICE	
  SURVEY	
  
(Major	
  metropolitan	
  area,	
  Canada)	
  

	
   	
  
	
   Door	
   Conventional	
   Semi	
   Full	
   Vehicle	
  Type	
  
	
   Rate	
   Motor	
  Oil	
   Synthetic	
   Synthetic	
   	
  
	
  
Lube	
  Specialist	
  #1	
   	
   $49.99	
   	
   $95.99	
   GM	
  SUV	
  

Lube	
  Specialist	
  #2	
   	
   $54.22	
   $76.00	
   $89.00	
   GM	
  SUV	
   	
  

Lube	
  Specialist	
  #3	
   	
   $50.99	
   $72.99	
   $92.99	
   Most	
  Cars	
  	
  

	
  

Audi	
  Dealer	
   $150.00	
   	
   	
   $165.00	
   2010	
  Audi	
  A4	
  

BMW	
  Dealer	
   $164.00	
   	
   	
   $204.00	
   2013	
  X5	
  	
   	
  

Chevrolet	
  Dealer	
   $129.99	
   $55.00	
   	
   $100.00	
   GM	
  SUV	
   	
  

Chrysler	
  Dealer	
   $140.00	
   	
   $83.00	
   $110.00	
   Caravan	
   	
  

Ford	
  Dealer	
  #1	
  (Cars/Trucks)	
   $115/$130	
   $45.00	
   	
   $88.00+	
   2008	
  Fusion	
  

Ford	
  Dealer	
  #2	
  (Cars/Trucks)	
   $140.00	
   	
  

Honda	
  Dealer	
   $129.00	
   	
   	
   $59.88	
   2013	
  Civic	
  

Hyundai	
  Dealer	
   $140.00	
   $49.00	
   	
   $100.00	
   	
  

Mazda	
  Dealer	
   $110.00	
   	
   $61.95	
   	
  

Mercedes	
  Dealer	
   $153.00	
   	
   	
   $185.00	
   2014	
  C350	
  

Mitsubishi	
  Dealer	
   $116.00	
   	
   	
   $85.00	
   2014	
  Lancer	
  

Nissan	
  Dealer	
   $112.00	
   $50.44	
   	
   $104.00	
   2014	
  Rogue	
  

Porsche	
  Dealer	
   $169.00	
   	
   	
   $525.00	
   	
  

Subaru	
  Dealer	
   $120.00	
   	
   	
   $85.00	
   2015	
  Impreza	
  

Toyota	
  Dealer	
   $120.00	
   $46.95	
   	
   $58.95	
   	
  

Volkswagen	
  Dealer	
   $129.99	
   	
   	
   $94.95	
   	
  

Volvo	
  Dealer	
   $139.00	
   $98.00	
   	
   $180.00	
   	
  

	
  

Leading	
  Local	
  Independent	
   $105.00	
  

	
  

	
  

This	
  report	
  was	
  compiled	
  independently	
  and	
  shared	
  with	
  Jobber	
  Nation	
  with	
  permission.	
  

	
  


