

DOOR RATE & OIL CHANGE PRICE SURVEY

(Major metropolitan area, Canada)

	Door Rate		onventional lotor Oil	Semi Synthetic	Full Synthetic	Vehicle Type
Lube Specialist #1			\$49.99		\$95.99	GM SUV
Lube Specialist #2			\$54.22	\$76.00	\$89.00	GM SUV
Lube Specialist #3			\$50.99	\$72.99	\$92.99	Most Cars
Audi Dealer	\$150.00				\$165.00	2010 Audi A4
BMW Dealer	\$164.00				\$204.00	2013 X5
Chevrolet Dealer	\$129.99		\$55.00		\$100.00	GM SUV
Chrysler Dealer	\$140.00			\$83.00	\$110.00	Caravan
Ford Dealer #1 (Cars/Trucks)	\$115/\$13	30	\$45.00		\$88.00+	2008 Fusion
Ford Dealer #2 (Cars/Trucks)	\$140.00					
Honda Dealer	\$129.00				\$59.88	2013 Civic
Hyundai Dealer	\$140.00		\$49.00		\$100.00	
Mazda Dealer	\$110.00			\$61.95		
Mercedes Dealer	\$153.00				\$185.00	2014 C350
Mitsubishi Dealer	\$116.00				\$85.00	2014 Lancer
Nissan Dealer	\$112.00		\$50.44		\$104.00	2014 Rogue
Porsche Dealer	\$169.00				\$525.00	
Subaru Dealer	\$120.00				\$85.00	2015 Impreza
Toyota Dealer	\$120.00		\$46.95		\$58.95	
Volkswagen Dealer	\$129.99				\$94.95	
Volvo Dealer	\$139.00		\$98.00		\$180.00	
Leading Local Independent	\$105.00					

This report was compiled independently and shared with Jobber Nation with permission.